BRADY- SULLIVAN

CURRENT AVAILABILITIES | 2023

Available as of August 1, 2023

Building

The Shoppes at Swansea
262 Swansea Mall Drive
Please Call For Pricing
NNN

City
Swansea MA

Total SF Available

Max. Contiguous

Suite/Floor

174,796

90,000

All Ground Floor

Size (RSF)

Description

90,000
2,240
17,965
5,297
1,609
1,676
3,146
2,161
1,993
1,671
1,808
3,510
2,443
3,554
7,132

Industrial Box

New In-Line Retail/Restaurant Space
New Premium In-Line Larger Format Box

New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail
New In-Line Retail

Premium End-Cap Retail/Restaurant Space



