

## **CURRENT AVAILABILITIES | 2023**

Building	<u>City</u>	Total SF Available	Max. Contiguous	Suite/Floor	Size (RSF)	Description
The Shoppes at Swansea	Swansea MA	174,796	90,000	All Ground Floor	90,000	Industrial Box
262 Swansea Mall Drive					2,240	New In-Line Retail/Restaurant Space
Please Call For Pricing					17,965	New Premium In-Line Larger Format Box
NNN					5,297	New In-Line Retail
					1,609	New In-Line Retail
					1,676	New In-Line Retail
					3,146	New In-Line Retail
					2,161	New In-Line Retail
					1,993	New In-Line Retail
					1,671	New In-Line Retail
					1,808	New In-Line Retail
					3,510	New In-Line Retail
					2,443	New In-Line Retail
					3,554	New In-Line Retail
					7,132	Premium End-Cap Retail/Restaurant Space